
MEGAFLOR Line 

MUGAVERO



• It increases productivity

• It prevents and treats physiopathies 
from nutritional imbalances

PLANT

• Enhances quality and
dimension

FRUIT

Megaflor products have been studied 
for several nutritional requirements: 
they are mostly recommended in 
situations of reduced assimilation
within the roots and in moments of 
increased demand of nutrients in a 
plantation, improving the production 
potential in terms of quantity and
quality.

Megaflor line consists of foliar 
fertilisers with macro and 
microelements, featuring the 
FST Foliar-Spray Technology, 
which micronises, chelates and 
homogenises all raw materials 
through the addition of specific 
organic surfactants.

Micronisation and homogenisation provide high
solubility to Megaflor; the surfactants contained
therein facilitates the drop spreading on the leaf
surface, intensifying nutrients uptake.

Megaflor fertilisers are free from impurities, heavy
metals, chlorides and carbonates, they are not
thus caustic to plant tissues and can be used on all
types of cultivation.



COMPOSITION % 8.5.40
NPK + Me

15.40.15 
NPK + Me

20.20.20
NPK + Me

10.26 (8)
NP (B)

31.8 (2)
NP (MgO)

Total Nitrogen (N) 
Of which

(N) Nitric

8

5
3
-

15

5
9
 -

20

3.9
3.8

12.3

10

-
5
5

31

4
3

24
(N) Ammoniacal
(N) Ureico

Phosphoric Anhydride (P2O) 
Soluble in water

Potassium oxide (k2O)
Soluble in water

Magnesium oxide (MgO)
Soluble in water

Boron (B)
Soluble in water

Copper (Cu)
Chelated with EDTA

Iron (Fe)
Chelated with EDTA

Manganese (Mn)
Chelated with EDTA

Zinc (Zn)
Chelated with EDTA

5

40

 -

40

15

 -

20

20

 -

26

-

 -

8

-

 2

0.02

0.02

0.04

0.02

0.03

0.01

0.01

0.03

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.03

0.02

0.01

8

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2

2



Foliar

www.mugavero.it 

info@mugavero.it

+39 091 8533100

Corso Umberto e Margherita 1/B, 
Termini Imerese (PA), 90018, Italia

DOSES AND METHOD OF USE

CROPS FOLIAR
ml/hl

200 - 400

200 - 400

200 - 400

200 - 400

200 - 400

200 - 400

Cereal

Floriculture and Ornamental

Forage 

Fruit

Industrial

Horticultural

Bag
1/2 kg




