



MEGAFLOR Line



Megaflor line consists of foliar fertilisers with macro and microelements, featuring the FST Foliar-Spray Technology, which micronises, chelates and homogenises all raw materials through the addition of specific organic surfactants.

PLANT

- It increases productivity
- It prevents and treats physiopathies from nutritional imbalances

FRUIT

• Enhances quality and dimension

Micronisation and homogenisation provide high solubility to Megaflor; the surfactants contained therein facilitates the drop spreading on the leaf surface, intensifying nutrients uptake.

Megaflor fertilisers are free from impurities, heavy metals, chlorides and carbonates, they are not thus caustic to plant tissues and can be used on all types of cultivation. Megaflor products have been studied for several nutritional requirements: they are mostly recommended in situations of reduced assimilation within the roots and in moments of increased demand of nutrients in a plantation, improving the production potential in terms of quantity and quality.

COMPOSITION %	8.5.40 NPK + Me	15.40.15 NPK + Me	20.20.20 NPK + Me	10.26 (8) NP (B)	31.8 (2) NP (MgO)
Total Nitrogen (N)	8	15	20	10	31
(N) Nitric (N) Ammoniacal (N) Ureico	5 3 -	5 9 -	3.9 3.8 12.3	- 5 5	4 3 24
Phosphoric Anhydride (P₂O) Soluble in water	5	40	20	26	8
Potassium oxide (k₂O) Soluble in water	40	15	20	-	-
Magnesium oxide (MgO) Soluble in water	-	-	-	-	2
Boron (B) Soluble in water	0.02	0.01	0.01	8	-
Copper (Cu) Chelated with EDTA	0.02	0.01	0.01	-	+
Iron (Fe) Chelated with EDTA	0.04	0.03	0.03	-	+
Manganese (Mn) Chelated with EDTA	0.02	0.02	0.02	=	2
Zinc (Zn) Chelated with EDTA	0.03	0.01	0.01	-	2





DOSES AND METHOD OF USE

CROPS	FOLIAR ml/hl
Cereal	200 - 400
Floriculture and Ornamental	200 - 400
Forage	200 - 400
Fruit	200 - 400
Industrial	200 - 400
Horticultural	200 - 400



www.mugavero.it

info@mugavero.it

+39 091 8533100

Corso Umberto e Margherita 1/B, Termini Imerese (PA), 90018, Italia